ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W9128U-07-B-0013

2. DATE ISSUED

5/21/200

DATE OPENED
26-Jun-07

PAGE 1 OF
1

4 |SSUING OFFICE
US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and

Joseph Bujrowski

1

Name and title of Certifying Offtoia

ype)

ned 6/01 3/07

Wanamaker Building, Room 643 recorded on this abstract ali offers | Signature
100 Penn Square East received in response to this solicitation.
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390
5 PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: (LB) NO.: (SB)
Beachfill, DE Coast from Henlopen To Fenwick Island, Bethany (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
and South Bethany Beach, DE Weeks Marine, Incorporated Manson Construction Company
A. HIRED LABOR 304 Gaille Dr Innwoods Bus Pk {5209 E Marginal Way South
Covington, LA 70433 Seattle, WA 98134
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT |B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)
X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT |C. Amendment Acknowledged |C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 AND 0002 Yes Yes
7A 7B 7C D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT| ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID: R .
1 |Mobilization & Demobilization 1 JOB LS $1,019,240.00 LS $1,250,000.00 LS $1,550,000.00
2 |Pre-Placement Condition Survey: Bethany 1 JOB LS $13,873.00 LS $25,000.00 LS $16,500.00
Beach & South Bethany
|
3|Sea Turtle Modifications & Monitoring 1 JOB LS $0.00 LS $100,000.00 LS $120,000.00
4|MEC Modifications & Monitoring 1 JoB LS| $1,032,367.00 LS $100,000.00 LS $110,000.00
S!Beachml - Bethany Beach 1,147,000 CcY $6.49 $7,444,030.00 $5.60 $6,423,200.00 $5.73 $6,572,310.00
|
6|Pedestrian Dune Crossovers-Bethany 1,960 LF $43.47 $85,201.20 $50.00 $98,000.00 $44.00 $86,240.00
Beach
7 |Vehicular Dune Crossovers-Bethany Beach 470 LF $64.61 $30,366.70 $75.00 $35,250.00 $70.50 $33,135.00
8|Handicap Dun Crossover-(Wood) Bethany 1 EA| $219,348.00 $219,348.00| $160,000.00 $160,000.00{ $146,000.00 $146,000.00
NOTE:  Arithmetic error in Manson Construction's totall amont | for Ttemy# 17 has been coryected with the total amount of the Base
Bid ard is indicated by asterisks ().

501419101

NOTE' 1 more than two offers are recerved, continue on OF 14194

Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53 236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUGTION

S

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER:"
W912BU-07-8-0013

2. DATE ISSUED
5/21/200

DATE OPENED

PAGE 2 OF

26-Jun-07

4. ISSUING OFFICE

Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)

US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and
Wanamaker Building, Room 643 recorded on this abstract all offers Signature Date Signed
100 Penn Square East received in response to this solicitation.
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390
5. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: (LB) NO.: (SB)
Beachfili, DE Coast from Henlopen To Fenwick Island, Bethany (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) |A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

and South Bethany Beach, DE (Continued)

Weeks Marine, Incorporated

Manson Construction Company

A. HIRED LABOR
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT |B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)
X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMEER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT |C. Amendment Acknowledged |C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 AND 0002 Yes Yes
7A. 78B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT| ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

8a|Handicap Dune Crossover-({Compacted 265 LF $140.62 $37,264.30 $130.00 $34,450.00 $118.00 $31,27Q.00

Material) Bethany Beach
9|Pedestrian Boardwalk Beach Access 8 EA} $20,461.00 $163,688.00[ $20,000.00 $160,000.00| $20,000.00 $160,000.00

|Ramps-Bethany Beach
|

10|Dune Grass-Bethany Beach 1 JOB LS $117,484.00 LS $85,000.00 LS $78,054.00

11|Sand Fence-Bethany Beach 13,110 LF $7.82 $102,520.20 $5.50 $72,105.00 $5.00 $65,550.00

12 |Beachfill-South Bethany 1,990,200 cY $6.05| $12,040,710.00 $5.45[ $10,846,590.00 $5.50] $10,946,100.00

13| Pedestrian Dune Crossovers-South 2,060 LF $43.47 $89,548.20 $50.00 $103,000.00 $48.00 $98,880.00
Bethany

14 |Vehicular Dune Crossovers-South Bethany 260 LF $64.61 $16,798.60 $100.00 $26,000.00 $92.00 $23,920.00

15 /Handicap Dune Crossover-South Bethany 1 EA| $152,252.00 $152,252.00| $125,000.00 $125,000.00| $123,750.00 $123,750.00

16 |Dune Grass-South Bethany 1 JOB LS $105,541.00 LS $80,000.00 LS $82,500.00

17 {Sand Fence-South Bethany 12,240 LF $7.82 $95,716.80 $5.50 $67,320.00 $5.61 **$68,666.40
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: $22,765,949.00 $19,790,915.00 **$20,312,875.40
OPTION 1:

18 Beachfill 100,000 cY $5.95 $595,000.00 $5.00 $500,000.00 $5.60 $560,000.00
OPTION 2:

19| Beachfill 100,000 cY $5.09 $509,000.00 $5.00 $500,000.00 $5.60 $560,000.00
OPTION 3:

20|Beachfill 100,000 CcY $4.37 $437,000.00 $5.00 $500,000.00 $5.60 $560,000.00
TOTAL BASE & OPTS 1,2 & 3 AMOUNT: $24,306,949.00 $21,290,915.00 *+$21,992,875.40

501418-101

NOTE  if more than two offers are received, conpinue on OF 1419A

Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53 236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1418 (11-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS

CCNSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

- 11. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W9812BU-06-B-0002

A e o n

PAGE 3'OF 3~

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE

(Continued)

Beachfill, Bathany & South
Bethany Beach

Oak Brook, IL 60523

OFFERS (Continued)
NO.: 3 NO.: 4 NO.: 5 NO.: 6
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co.
2122 York Road

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
BID BOND 20%

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

3. CONTRACT ITEMS

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED

A B. C. YES
ITEM [ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID:

1 1 JOB LS - $3,350,000.00

2 1 JOB LS $48,000.00

3 1 JOB LS $100,000.00

4 1 JOB LS $78,000.00

5| 1,147,000 Cy $5.40 $6,193,800.00

6 1,960 LF $46.00 $90,160.00

7 470 LF $75.00 $35,250.00

8 1 EA|[$150,000.00 $150,000.00

8a 265 LF $120.00 $31,800.00

9 8 EA| $21,000.00 $168,000.00

10 1 JOB LS $80,000.00

11 13,110 LF $5.25 $68,827.50

12| 1,990,200 CcYy $4.95 $9,851,490.00

13 2,060 LF $42.00 $86,520.00

14 260 LF $82.00 $21,320.00

15 1 EA($110,000.00 $110,000.00

16 1 JOB LS $75,000.00

17 12,240 LF $5.00 $61,200.00

[TOTAL | ESTIMATE | BASEBID | AMOUNT: $20,599,367.50
OPT 1

18 100,000 cY $4.95 $495,000.00
OPT 2

19 100,000 CcY $4.95 $495,000.00
OPT 3

20. 100,000 cY $4.95 $495,000.00

TOTAL| BEASEBID | ANDOPTS | 1,2AND 3 $22,084,367.50

340-01-280-5502

501419-201 2scribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53 236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1419A (11-88)



